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  Abszolút  

1 1 Boroznaki Tibor Kiss András L/3 (1) Mitsubishi Evo VI 29:51.4

2 2 Maricsek Miklós Adamcsek István L/3 (2) Mitsubishi Evo III/IX 30:37.0 45.6

3 21 Száger Csaba Antal Miklós H/6 (1) Mitsubishi Evo III 31:25.6 1:34.2

4 20 Kocsomba Károly Baranyi Tibor H/6 (2) Mitsubishi Evo IX 31:45.8 1:54.4

5 3 Varga "C" Zoltán Pádár Ákos L/3 (3) BMW M3 32:01.5 2:10.1

6 22 Velenczei Ádám Toma József "Csimpi" H/6 (3) Mitsubishi Evo VI 5.0 32:20.4 2:29.0

7 31 Köteles József Czinege Csaba H/4 (1) Honda Civic 33:02.4 3:11.0

8 43 Ifj. Kerék György Szó Zoltán H/3 (1) LH Lada VFTS 33:21.3 3:29.9

9 5 Csegezi Ákos Varga Roland L/3 (4) Mitsubishi Evo VI 33:42.9 3:51.5

10 45 Helembai "Csikar" Zsolt Szebenszki Csaba H/3 (2) LH Lada VFTS 33:43.4 3:52.0

11 6 Wirtmann Ferenc Barna György L/3 (5) Ford Escort MK-1 33:43.7 3:52.3

12 26 Szlovák Ferenc Mogony Zsolt H/5 (1) Seat Ibiza 20.0 33:47.2 3:55.8

13 71 Bertus Balázs Lányi Tamás H/2 (1) Skoda Felicia 34:05.9 4:14.5

14 7 Lopatovszki Ottó Gregus Ferenc L/2 (1) Lada VFTS 34:37.0 4:45.6

15 53 Vida Gábor Horváth Lajos H/3 (3) LA Lada 2107 34:37.4 4:46.0

16 44 Székely Lajos Láposi József H/3 (4) LH Lada 2107 34:39.0 4:47.6

17 70 Dr. Farkas Zoltán Ferenczi Olivér H/3 (5) Toyota Corolla GTI 34:40.8 4:49.4

18 73 Fodor Gábor Soós Róbert H/2 (2) Suzuki Swift GTI 34:50.0 4:58.6

19 32 Tokaji Tamás Wesselényi László H/4 (2) BMW E30 318i 34:57.9 5:06.5

20 58 Holecz "Kicsy" Krisztián Nagy Zoltán H/3 (6) LA Lada 2105 35:07.7 5:16.3

21 65 Tóth Gábor Szilágyi Péter H/3 (7) LA Lada 21074 35:22.4 5:31.0

22 36 Dávid István Nagy Tibor H/4 (3) Peugeot 306 5.0 35:33.1 5:41.7

23 56 Horváth Mihály Budai László H/3 (8) LA Lada 21074 10.0 35:42.0 5:50.6

24 8 Simon Gábor Szigetvári Csilla L/2 (2) BMW E30 318 2:00.0 36:10.1 6:18.7

25 35 Potje Tamás Szabados Gábor H/4 (4) VW Golf 36:27.1 6:35.7

26 60 Benkő Ádám Halenkár Gergely H/3 (9) LA Lada 2101 10.0 36:29.9 6:38.5

27 61 Varga Zoltán Járik András H/3 (10) LA Lada 5.0 36:34.9 6:43.5

28 66 Vígh Dániel Iszlailovszki Zsolt H/3 (11) LA Lada 21074 36:47.3 6:55.9

29 62 Kővári Zoltán Makádi Tamás H/3 (12) LA Lada 21074 37:07.7 7:16.3

30 47 Bíró Zsolt Bíró István H/3 (13) LH Lada VFTS 20.0 37:08.7 7:17.3

31 38 Tóth Károly Szegvári Júlia H/4 (5) Alfa Romeo 145 10.0 37:19.5 7:28.1

32 67 Fekete Gergely Budai Zsolt H/3 (14) LA Lada 10.0 37:24.6 7:33.2

33 42 Németh Árpád Csányi Zsuzsa H/4 (6) BMW E30 320i 37:34.8 7:43.4

34 80 Molnár Ákos Tóth Tamás H/2 (3) LH Lada 1:00.0 37:47.9 7:56.5

35 37 Garamvölgyi Szilárd Kiss Zoltán H/4 (7) LH Lada 37:53.1 8:01.7

36 79 Haltiner Zsolt Váradi Viktor H/4 (8) VW Golf GTI 5.0 38:05.5 8:14.1

37 12 Csurja János Gálik Kata L/2 (3) BMW E30 325i 38:12.2 8:20.8

38 40 Gonda Gábor Kucsera Péter H/4 (9) BMW E30 318is 38:12.4 8:21.0

39 29 Kőhalmi Zsolt Karkus Tamás H/5 (2) Audi 90 2.2 5.0 38:54.8 9:03.4

40 68 Csizmadia Péter Drexler Péter H/3 (15) LA Lada 21074 39:23.4 9:32.0

41 57 Dóra Krisztián Sebák Ervin H/3 (16) LA Lada 30.0 40:00.8 10:09.4

42 48 Traki Kriszti H/3 (17) LH Lada VFTS 2:10.0 41:01.6 11:10.2

43 75 Holics Gábor Valkó Viktor H/2 (4) LH Lada 41:04.3 11:12.9

44 41 Kalina Zoltán Szabó Tünde H/4 (10) Renault Clio 41:18.7 11:27.3

45 25 Landherr Zoltán Laboncz Katalin H/5 (3) BMW E30 328i 41:31.9 11:40.5

46 76 Dölle Péter Horváth József H/2 (5) Suzuki Swift 42:45.5 12:54.1

47 50 Redler Zsolt Kocza János H/3 (18) LH Lada 21074 20.0 44:14.5 14:23.1

48 30 Bandúr Attila Szekeres Richárd H/5 (4) BMW E30 325i 47:24.4 17:33.0

DNS - SS1

11 Harsányi Zsolt Hegedűs Anikó L/2 Renault Clio RS
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16 Tóth Zoltán Boronyák Béla L/1 Lada VFTS

17 Ördögh Miklós Imrik Tamás L/1 Ford Escort XR3i

34 Apkó Dániel Horváth László H/4 LH Lada 2107

59 Hegyi Imre Kovács Gergő H/3 LA Lada 2107

DNS - SS2

18 Mezriczky Zoltán Kulcsár Dániel H/6 Mitsubishi Evo IX

24 Gyenes Attila Tóth Szabolcs H/5 BMW E36 V8

27 Novák Balázs Magyar Edit H/5 BMW E30 325i

39 Varga István Hlinka Gyöngyi H/4 LH Lada 2107

77 Pálmai Gábor "Texi" Horváth János "Pulya" H/1 Traburg

DNS - SS4

14 Szabó Krisztián Tóth Gabriella H/3 LA Lada VFTS

54 Sziklai Péter Kovács Attila H/3 Skoda 130 LR

78 Tóth András Tóth Zoltán H/3 LA Lada

DNS - SS5

4 Raffael Tamás Szabó Balázs L/3 BMW

13 Kunya Dávid Hamza Tamás L/1 Lada VFTS

15 Kiscsatári Imre Diósi Dani L/1 Lada VFTS

28 Berekméri Norbert Cseuscsik Nóra H/5 BMW E36 325i

46 Meggyes Zsolt Meggyes Gábor H/3 LH Lada VFTS

51 Kővér Tamás Koppány Sárközy György H/3 LH Lada 21013

74 Huszti Endre Huszti Sebestyén H/2 LH Lada

DNS - SS6

9 Csáki Gábor Csáki Richárd L/2 Opel Astra

49 Berecz Roland Macsó Kornél H/3 LH Lada 21074

DNS - SS7

10 Kreicsi Bálint Ivony Csaba L/2 BMW Alpina

23 Oroszki Tamás Rigó Béla H/5 BMW E36 M3

33 Kis Péter Nagy Zsuzsanna H/4 Opel Astra

69 Mangó Bence Mangó István H/3 LA Lada 2105

72 Szarvas Balázs Gyetvai Zsolt H/2 Suzuki Swift GTI

DNS - SS8

19 Korányi Péter Sárközi Péter H/6 Mitsubishi Evo VII

55 Joó László Paizs Róbert H/3 Toyota Corolla

64 Kozma György Pallag Gyuszi H/3 LA Lada 21074

DNS - SS9

52 Farkas Roland "Malter Röhl" Kovács Tibor H/3 LA Lada 2101

63 Oláh Balázs Góczán Enikő H/3 LA Lada 2107
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  H/1  

DNS - SS2

77 Pálmai Gábor "Texi" Horváth János "Pulya" H/1 Traburg

  H/2  

1 71 Bertus Balázs Lányi Tamás H/2 (1) Skoda Felicia 34:05.9

2 73 Fodor Gábor Soós Róbert H/2 (2) Suzuki Swift GTI 34:50.0 44.1

3 80 Molnár Ákos Tóth Tamás H/2 (3) LH Lada 1:00.0 37:47.9 3:42.0

4 75 Holics Gábor Valkó Viktor H/2 (4) LH Lada 41:04.3 6:58.4

5 76 Dölle Péter Horváth József H/2 (5) Suzuki Swift 42:45.5 8:39.6

DNS - SS5

74 Huszti Endre Huszti Sebestyén H/2 LH Lada

DNS - SS7

72 Szarvas Balázs Gyetvai Zsolt H/2 Suzuki Swift GTI

  H/3  

1 43 Ifj. Kerék György Szó Zoltán H/3 (1) LH Lada VFTS 33:21.3

2 45 Helembai "Csikar" Zsolt Szebenszki Csaba H/3 (2) LH Lada VFTS 33:43.4 22.1

3 53 Vida Gábor Horváth Lajos H/3 (3) LA Lada 2107 34:37.4 1:16.1

4 44 Székely Lajos Láposi József H/3 (4) LH Lada 2107 34:39.0 1:17.7

5 70 Dr. Farkas Zoltán Ferenczi Olivér H/3 (5) Toyota Corolla GTI 34:40.8 1:19.5

6 58 Holecz "Kicsy" Krisztián Nagy Zoltán H/3 (6) LA Lada 2105 35:07.7 1:46.4

7 65 Tóth Gábor Szilágyi Péter H/3 (7) LA Lada 21074 35:22.4 2:01.1

8 56 Horváth Mihály Budai László H/3 (8) LA Lada 21074 10.0 35:42.0 2:20.7

9 60 Benkő Ádám Halenkár Gergely H/3 (9) LA Lada 2101 10.0 36:29.9 3:08.6

10 61 Varga Zoltán Járik András H/3 (10) LA Lada 5.0 36:34.9 3:13.6

11 66 Vígh Dániel Iszlailovszki Zsolt H/3 (11) LA Lada 21074 36:47.3 3:26.0

12 62 Kővári Zoltán Makádi Tamás H/3 (12) LA Lada 21074 37:07.7 3:46.4

13 47 Bíró Zsolt Bíró István H/3 (13) LH Lada VFTS 20.0 37:08.7 3:47.4

14 67 Fekete Gergely Budai Zsolt H/3 (14) LA Lada 10.0 37:24.6 4:03.3

15 68 Csizmadia Péter Drexler Péter H/3 (15) LA Lada 21074 39:23.4 6:02.1

16 57 Dóra Krisztián Sebák Ervin H/3 (16) LA Lada 30.0 40:00.8 6:39.5

17 48 Traki Kriszti H/3 (17) LH Lada VFTS 2:10.0 41:01.6 7:40.3

18 50 Redler Zsolt Kocza János H/3 (18) LH Lada 21074 20.0 44:14.5 10:53.2

DNS - SS1

59 Hegyi Imre Kovács Gergő H/3 LA Lada 2107

DNS - SS4

14 Szabó Krisztián Tóth Gabriella H/3 LA Lada VFTS

54 Sziklai Péter Kovács Attila H/3 Skoda 130 LR

78 Tóth András Tóth Zoltán H/3 LA Lada
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DNS - SS5

46 Meggyes Zsolt Meggyes Gábor H/3 LH Lada VFTS

51 Kővér Tamás Koppány Sárközy György H/3 LH Lada 21013

DNS - SS6

49 Berecz Roland Macsó Kornél H/3 LH Lada 21074

DNS - SS7

69 Mangó Bence Mangó István H/3 LA Lada 2105

DNS - SS8

55 Joó László Paizs Róbert H/3 Toyota Corolla

64 Kozma György Pallag Gyuszi H/3 LA Lada 21074

DNS - SS9

52 Farkas Roland "Malter Röhl" Kovács Tibor H/3 LA Lada 2101

63 Oláh Balázs Góczán Enikő H/3 LA Lada 2107

  H/4  

1 31 Köteles József Czinege Csaba H/4 (1) Honda Civic 33:02.4

2 32 Tokaji Tamás Wesselényi László H/4 (2) BMW E30 318i 34:57.9 1:55.5

3 36 Dávid István Nagy Tibor H/4 (3) Peugeot 306 5.0 35:33.1 2:30.7

4 35 Potje Tamás Szabados Gábor H/4 (4) VW Golf 36:27.1 3:24.7

5 38 Tóth Károly Szegvári Júlia H/4 (5) Alfa Romeo 145 10.0 37:19.5 4:17.1

6 42 Németh Árpád Csányi Zsuzsa H/4 (6) BMW E30 320i 37:34.8 4:32.4

7 37 Garamvölgyi Szilárd Kiss Zoltán H/4 (7) LH Lada 37:53.1 4:50.7

8 79 Haltiner Zsolt Váradi Viktor H/4 (8) VW Golf GTI 5.0 38:05.5 5:03.1

9 40 Gonda Gábor Kucsera Péter H/4 (9) BMW E30 318is 38:12.4 5:10.0

10 41 Kalina Zoltán Szabó Tünde H/4 (10) Renault Clio 41:18.7 8:16.3

DNS - SS1

34 Apkó Dániel Horváth László H/4 LH Lada 2107

DNS - SS2

39 Varga István Hlinka Gyöngyi H/4 LH Lada 2107

DNS - SS7

33 Kis Péter Nagy Zsuzsanna H/4 Opel Astra

  H/5  

1 26 Szlovák Ferenc Mogony Zsolt H/5 (1) Seat Ibiza 20.0 33:47.2

2 29 Kőhalmi Zsolt Karkus Tamás H/5 (2) Audi 90 2.2 5.0 38:54.8 5:07.6

3 25 Landherr Zoltán Laboncz Katalin H/5 (3) BMW E30 328i 41:31.9 7:44.7

4 30 Bandúr Attila Szekeres Richárd H/5 (4) BMW E30 325i 47:24.4 13:37.2

DNS - SS2

24 Gyenes Attila Tóth Szabolcs H/5 BMW E36 V8
www.chronomoto.hu
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27 Novák Balázs Magyar Edit H/5 BMW E30 325i

DNS - SS5

28 Berekméri Norbert Cseuscsik Nóra H/5 BMW E36 325i

DNS - SS7

23 Oroszki Tamás Rigó Béla H/5 BMW E36 M3

  H/6  

1 21 Száger Csaba Antal Miklós H/6 (1) Mitsubishi Evo III 31:25.6

2 20 Kocsomba Károly Baranyi Tibor H/6 (2) Mitsubishi Evo IX 31:45.8 20.2

3 22 Velenczei Ádám Toma József "Csimpi" H/6 (3) Mitsubishi Evo VI 5.0 32:20.4 54.8

DNS - SS2

18 Mezriczky Zoltán Kulcsár Dániel H/6 Mitsubishi Evo IX

DNS - SS8

19 Korányi Péter Sárközi Péter H/6 Mitsubishi Evo VII

  L/1  

DNS - SS1

16 Tóth Zoltán Boronyák Béla L/1 Lada VFTS

17 Ördögh Miklós Imrik Tamás L/1 Ford Escort XR3i

DNS - SS5

13 Kunya Dávid Hamza Tamás L/1 Lada VFTS

15 Kiscsatári Imre Diósi Dani L/1 Lada VFTS

  L/2  

1 7 Lopatovszki Ottó Gregus Ferenc L/2 (1) Lada VFTS 34:37.0

2 8 Simon Gábor Szigetvári Csilla L/2 (2) BMW E30 318 2:00.0 36:10.1 1:33.1

3 12 Csurja János Gálik Kata L/2 (3) BMW E30 325i 38:12.2 3:35.2

DNS - SS1

11 Harsányi Zsolt Hegedűs Anikó L/2 Renault Clio RS

DNS - SS6

9 Csáki Gábor Csáki Richárd L/2 Opel Astra

DNS - SS7

10 Kreicsi Bálint Ivony Csaba L/2 BMW Alpina
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  L/3  

1 1 Boroznaki Tibor Kiss András L/3 (1) Mitsubishi Evo VI 29:51.4

2 2 Maricsek Miklós Adamcsek István L/3 (2) Mitsubishi Evo III/IX 30:37.0 45.6

3 3 Varga "C" Zoltán Pádár Ákos L/3 (3) BMW M3 32:01.5 2:10.1

4 5 Csegezi Ákos Varga Roland L/3 (4) Mitsubishi Evo VI 33:42.9 3:51.5

5 6 Wirtmann Ferenc Barna György L/3 (5) Ford Escort MK-1 33:43.7 3:52.3

DNS - SS5

4 Raffael Tamás Szabó Balázs L/3 BMW

www.chronomoto.hu
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  LA  

1 53 Vida Gábor Horváth Lajos H/3 (1) LA Lada 2107 34:37.4

2 58 Holecz "Kicsy" Krisztián Nagy Zoltán H/3 (2) LA Lada 2105 35:07.7 30.3

3 65 Tóth Gábor Szilágyi Péter H/3 (3) LA Lada 21074 35:22.4 45.0

4 56 Horváth Mihály Budai László H/3 (4) LA Lada 21074 10.0 35:42.0 1:04.6

5 60 Benkő Ádám Halenkár Gergely H/3 (5) LA Lada 2101 10.0 36:29.9 1:52.5

6 61 Varga Zoltán Járik András H/3 (6) LA Lada 5.0 36:34.9 1:57.5

7 66 Vígh Dániel Iszlailovszki Zsolt H/3 (7) LA Lada 21074 36:47.3 2:09.9

8 62 Kővári Zoltán Makádi Tamás H/3 (8) LA Lada 21074 37:07.7 2:30.3

9 67 Fekete Gergely Budai Zsolt H/3 (9) LA Lada 10.0 37:24.6 2:47.2

10 68 Csizmadia Péter Drexler Péter H/3 (10) LA Lada 21074 39:23.4 4:46.0

11 57 Dóra Krisztián Sebák Ervin H/3 (11) LA Lada 30.0 40:00.8 5:23.4

DNS - SS1

59 Hegyi Imre Kovács Gergő H/3 LA Lada 2107

DNS - SS4

14 Szabó Krisztián Tóth Gabriella H/3 LA Lada VFTS

78 Tóth András Tóth Zoltán H/3 LA Lada

DNS - SS7

69 Mangó Bence Mangó István H/3 LA Lada 2105

DNS - SS8

64 Kozma György Pallag Gyuszi H/3 LA Lada 21074

DNS - SS9

52 Farkas Roland "Malter Röhl" Kovács Tibor H/3 LA Lada 2101

63 Oláh Balázs Góczán Enikő H/3 LA Lada 2107

  LH  

1 43 Ifj. Kerék György Szó Zoltán H/3 (1) LH Lada VFTS 33:21.3

2 45 Helembai "Csikar" Zsolt Szebenszki Csaba H/3 (2) LH Lada VFTS 33:43.4 22.1

3 44 Székely Lajos Láposi József H/3 (3) LH Lada 2107 34:39.0 1:17.7

4 47 Bíró Zsolt Bíró István H/3 (4) LH Lada VFTS 20.0 37:08.7 3:47.4

5 80 Molnár Ákos Tóth Tamás H/2 (1) LH Lada 1:00.0 37:47.9 4:26.6

6 37 Garamvölgyi Szilárd Kiss Zoltán H/4 (1) LH Lada 37:53.1 4:31.8

7 48 Traki Kriszti H/3 (5) LH Lada VFTS 2:10.0 41:01.6 7:40.3

8 75 Holics Gábor Valkó Viktor H/2 (2) LH Lada 41:04.3 7:43.0

9 50 Redler Zsolt Kocza János H/3 (6) LH Lada 21074 20.0 44:14.5 10:53.2

DNS - SS1

34 Apkó Dániel Horváth László H/4 LH Lada 2107

DNS - SS2

39 Varga István Hlinka Gyöngyi H/4 LH Lada 2107

www.chronomoto.hu
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DNS - SS5

46 Meggyes Zsolt Meggyes Gábor H/3 LH Lada VFTS

51 Kővér Tamás Koppány Sárközy György H/3 LH Lada 21013

74 Huszti Endre Huszti Sebestyén H/2 LH Lada

DNS - SS6

49 Berecz Roland Macsó Kornél H/3 LH Lada 21074
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